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Plot No.

887

Total Area

K.No.

35

6 Acre and 80 Decimile

6.20 Acre and 80 Decimile

88856

0.20

88954

0.01

89054

0.40

8965
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79057

0.15
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Shrirampur_48

HPCL LPG BOTTLING PLANT
GAMHARIA, SARAIKELA

Area In Acre

34

58

791

27

32

1 22° 49' 32.884" N 86° 4' 8.390" E 404464.4600 2524537.3330

2 22° 49' 32.041" N 86° 4' 8.229" E 404459.7180 2524511.4260

3 22° 49' 31.489" N 86° 4' 8.012" E 404453.4060 2524494.4860

4 22° 49' 31.030" N 86° 4' 8.006" E 404453.1650 2524480.3830

5 22° 49' 30.530" N 86° 4' 9.111" E 404484.5440 2524464.8210

6 22° 49' 30.843" N 86° 4' 9.442" E 404494.0630 2524474.3830

7 22° 49' 31.464" N 86° 4' 9.547" E 404497.1790 2524493.4620

8 22° 49' 31.892" N 86° 4' 10.095" E 404512.8750 2524506.5250

9 22° 49' 32.327" N 86° 4' 10.231" E 404516.8300 2524519.8570

10 22° 49' 32.320" N 86° 4' 9.986" E 404509.8560 2524519.6980

11 22° 49' 30.680" N 86° 4' 7.942" E 404451.2640 2524469.6410

12 22° 49' 30.240" N 86° 4' 7.274" E 404432.1370 2524456.2280

13 22° 49' 29.886" N 86° 4' 7.186" E 404429.5520 2524445.3410

14 22° 49' 29.819" N 86° 4' 7.708" E 404444.4180 2524443.2130

15 22° 49' 30.496" N 86° 4' 8.302" E 404461.4950 2524463.9000

16 22° 49' 28.207" N 86° 4' 6.967" E 404423.0030 2524393.7550

17 22° 49' 28.125" N 86° 4' 7.429" E 404436.1520 2524391.1540

18 22° 49' 28.630" N 86° 4' 7.413" E 404435.7970 2524406.6830

19 22° 49' 27.756" N 86° 4' 6.967" E 404422.9060 2524379.8910

20 22° 49' 26.735" N 86° 4' 6.953" E 404422.2970 2524348.5000

21 22° 49' 26.679" N 86° 4' 7.362" E 404433.9650 2524346.6920

22 22° 49' 27.071" N 86° 4' 7.382" E 404434.6090 2524358.7380

23 22° 49' 27.343" N 86° 4' 7.199" E 404429.4430 2524367.1520

24 22° 49' 27.738" N 86° 4' 7.135" E 404427.6980 2524379.3040

25 22° 49' 25.437" N 86° 4' 6.109" E 404397.9980 2524308.7210

26 22° 49' 25.559" N 86° 4' 6.312" E 404403.8030 2524312.4410

27 22° 49' 26.057" N 86° 4' 6.461" E 404408.1550 2524327.7480

28 22° 49' 26.472" N 86° 4' 6.709" E 404415.2990 2524340.4480

29 22° 49' 27.098" N 86° 4' 9.475" E 404494.2600 2524359.2080

30 22° 49' 26.899" N 86° 4' 9.944" E 404507.6070 2524352.9980

31 22° 49' 27.221" N 86° 4' 10.048" E 404510.6240 2524362.8980

32 22° 49' 28.870" N 86° 4' 9.715" E 404501.4590 2524413.6560

33 22° 49' 28.786" N 86° 4' 9.491" E 404495.0550 2524411.1200

34 22° 49' 28.611" N 86° 4' 9.574" E 404497.3910 2524405.7090

35 22° 49' 28.500" N 86° 4' 9.383" E 404491.9250 2524402.3260

36 22° 49' 28.202" N 86° 4' 9.321" E 404490.0820 2524393.1780

37 22° 49' 27.954" N 86° 4' 9.800" E 404503.7010 2524385.4680

38 22° 49' 27.383" N 86° 4' 9.853" E 404505.1000 2524367.9120

39 22° 49' 29.321" N 86° 4' 9.281" E 404489.1700 2524427.6100

40 22° 49' 30.066" N 86° 4' 9.206" E 404487.1870 2524450.5180

41 22° 49' 30.414" N 86° 4' 9.291" E 404489.6640 2524461.2120

42 22° 49' 33.084" N 86° 4' 7.750" E 404446.2500 2524543.6050

43 22° 49' 33.524" N 86° 4' 2.597" E 404299.4550 2524558.0490

44 22° 49' 33.347" N 86° 3' 59.023" E 404197.5380 2524553.2610

45 22° 49' 33.381" N 86° 3' 57.998" E 404168.3160 2524554.4810

46 22° 49' 28.181" N 86° 4' 0.272" E 404232.1300 2524394.1770

47 22° 49' 22.833" N 86° 4' 3.776" E 404330.9970 2524229.0770

48 22° 49' 20.742" N 86° 4' 4.133" E 404340.7690 2524164.7170

49 22° 49' 19.768" N 86° 4' 5.060" E 404366.9890 2524134.5810

50 22° 49' 20.917" N 86° 4' 5.550" E 404381.1690 2524169.8440

51 22° 49' 21.048" N 86° 4' 5.066" E 404367.4120 2524173.9510

52 22° 49' 23.036" N 86° 4' 5.754" E 404387.4040 2524234.9680

53 22° 49' 25.384" N 86° 4' 5.993" E 404394.6660 2524307.1150

54 22° 49' 30.265" N 86° 4' 7.153" E 404428.7010 2524457.0000

55 22° 49' 23.090" N 86° 4' 5.930" E 404392.4400 2524236.5790

56 22° 49' 23.201" N 86° 4' 5.970" E 404393.6020 2524240.0040

57 22° 49' 23.849" N 86° 4' 5.927" E 404392.5080 2524259.9370

58 22° 49' 24.839" N 86° 4' 5.978" E 404394.1370 2524290.3590

1 22° 49' 38.732" N 86° 4' 4.004" E 404340.5660 2524717.9440

2 22° 49' 36.619" N 86° 4' 1.488" E 404268.4470 2524653.4430

3 22° 49' 35.185" N 86° 4' 0.496" E 404239.8720 2524609.5220

4 22° 49' 33.381" N 86° 3' 57.998" E 404168.3160 2524554.4810

5 22° 49' 33.347" N 86° 3' 59.023" E 404197.5380 2524553.2610

6 22° 49' 33.524" N 86° 4' 2.597" E 404299.4550 2524558.0490

7 22° 49' 33.154" N 86° 4' 7.186" E 404430.2030 2524545.8620

8 22° 49' 33.693" N 86° 4' 7.218" E 404431.2120 2524562.4240

9 22° 49' 35.415" N 86° 4' 6.923" E 404423.1200 2524615.4290

10 22° 49' 36.932" N 86° 4' 6.788" E 404419.5800 2524662.1110

11 22° 49' 38.269" N 86° 4' 7.755" E 404447.4150 2524703.0590

12 22° 49' 38.496" N 86° 4' 7.789" E 404448.4080 2524710.0230

13 22° 49' 38.993" N 86° 4' 4.146" E 404344.6630 2524725.9650

14 22° 49' 36.759" N 86° 4' 6.790" E 404419.6140 2524656.7920

15 22° 49' 36.738" N 86° 4' 6.890" E 404422.4620 2524656.1090

16 22° 49' 36.975" N 86° 4' 6.964" E 404424.6120 2524663.3910

17 22° 49' 36.988" N 86° 4' 7.017" E 404426.1180 2524663.7870

18 22° 49' 37.048" N 86° 4' 7.029" E 404426.4640 2524665.6400

19 22° 49' 37.062" N 86° 4' 6.885" E 404422.3560 2524666.0870

20 22° 49' 33.052" N 86° 4' 7.875" E 404449.8120 2524542.5850

21 22° 49' 34.485" N 86° 4' 8.011" E 404453.9610 2524586.6390

22 22° 49' 34.860" N 86° 4' 7.715" E 404445.5930 2524598.2040

23 22° 49' 35.613" N 86° 4' 7.575" E 404441.7710 2524621.4100

24 22° 49' 32.884" N 86° 4' 8.390" E 404464.4600 2524537.3330

25 22° 49' 34.049" N 86° 4' 8.418" E 404465.4900 2524573.1520

26 22° 49' 34.733" N 86° 4' 8.477" E 404467.3040 2524594.1900

27 22° 49' 34.892" N 86° 4' 8.043" E 404454.9690 2524599.1520

28 22° 49' 32.650" N 86° 4' 9.014" E 404482.1930 2524530.0260

29 22° 49' 33.512" N 86° 4' 9.141" E 404485.9780 2524556.5080

30 22° 49' 32.554" N 86° 4' 9.295" E 404490.2050 2524527.0300

31 22° 49' 32.834" N 86° 4' 9.369" E 404492.3490 2524535.6320

32 22° 49' 32.954" N 86° 4' 9.053" E 404483.3890 2524539.3690

GM Land
Raiti

Raiti Land

Forest Land for Diversion
Total Area 0.78 Decimile

Raiti Land 

GM Land 

Forest Land for Diversion
Total Area 0.68 Acre

Total Area 1.94 Acre
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